PARADE OF RESCUES AND TITLEHOLDERS EVENT: May 7, 2025 • ENTRY CLOSING: MARCH 10, 2025

There will be a non-competitive Parade of Titleholders and Rescued Rottweilers. All titled Rottweilers and Rescued Rottweilers will be eligible to enter and all entrants will receive a Rosette with Dog's name and title(s) imprinted on the streamers. Dogs may be entered for "Parade Only'. No Rosettes will be mailed. **Entry Fee: \$30.**

This Entry form and entry fee must be received by Tammy Murray prior to closing of entries (12:00 Noon, MARCH 10, 2025, Pacific Daylight time). Please include your \$30.00 fee along with this form, please make checks payable to Colonial Rottweiler Club.

The following titles will be recognized:

Only titles recognized by the CRC achievement award will be recognized. All other titles will not be accepted. You can get a Rosette for a dog that has passed, you do not need to fill out the Resume portion for this as it will be to receive the rosette only. Rescued Rottweilers are not required to be titled to participate.

Date & time of the Parade will be announced in the judging program and posted on the website.

PARADE OF TITLEHOLDERS AND RESCUE RESUME FORM ******IMPORTANT*****

This RESUME FORM & ENTRY FEE must be mailed to: Tammy Murray, 132 Pinewood Knoll Lane, Sudlersville, MD 21668 or email to: Tammy Murray, schipnrotts@gmail.com no later than MARCH 10, 2025 to allow time to order rosettes.

RESUME MUST BE ONLY 150 WORDS OR YOU WILL BE ASKED TO TRIM IT DOWN.

PARADE OF TITLEHOLDERS AND RESCUE RESUME FORM

*****IMPORTANT*****

This **Resume FORM AND ENTRY FEE must be mailed to:** Tammy Murray, 132 Pinewood Knoll Lane, Sudlersville, MD 21668 **or email to:** Tammy Murray, <u>schipnrotts@gmail.com</u> no later than **March 10, 2025** to allow time to order rosettes.

FULL NAME OF DOG	
CALL NAME OF DOG	
DATE OF BIRTH*	
BREEDER(S)*	
SIRE*	
DAM*	
OWNER(S)	
RESUME (Maximum 150 Words)	•

*If Known